Main features:
•	 Available for all Sensormate sensors (2/4 bridges)
•	 Direct display of the measured values in με, kN or t
•	 High accuracy and stable reset
•	 Very bright displays and robust aluminum housing (IP52);
Ideal for rough environments
•	 USB connection for tie bar adjustment software (optional)
•	 Analog output 0...10VDC (optional)

5 Strain gauge 2
6 n.c.
Order code
Calibration for
QE1008-C
  3 m cable length 03
  5 m cable length 05
  10 m cable length 10
For other sensors 00
- -4- Channel digital monitor DU-4D
Features
USB-Output for tie bar adjustment-
software USB
US-tons instead tons UST
Analog output: 0...10 VDC
(only without USB-Output) ANO
No features OOO
Example: DU-4D - 05 - OOO
4- Channel digital monitor DU-4D, calibrate for cable length of 5m, no features
DTS_DU-4D_06-2025_ENG
Description Order code Code
Power cord   Typ A Power cord   Typ A F069672
Power cord   Typ C Power cord   Typ C F069671
Power cord   Typ D Power cord   Typ D F069673
Power cord   Typ K Power cord   Typ K F069674
Power cord   Typ L Power cord   Typ L F069670
ACCESSORIES
GEFRAN spa reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification at any moment without prior notice.
GEFRAN spa
via Sebina, 74 - 25050 Provaglio d‘Iseo